

COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION AND THE WORKFORCE U.S. HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

Truth in Testimony Disclosure Form

Clause 2(g) of rule XI of the Rules of the House of Representatives and the Rules of the Committee on Education and the Workforce require the disclosure of the following information by all witnesses appearing in a non-governmental capacity. A copy of this form should be attached to your written testimony and submitted to the Committee at least 48 hours prior to the hearing.

Annercan Corneil of Trustus and Alumn: N/A 3. With respect to each of the entities listed in response to question 2, please briefly describe your position or representational capacity. President 5. Have any of the entities you are representing received any Federal grants or contracts (including any subgrants and subcontracts) since October 1, 2010, related to the subject on which you have been invited to testify? YES No YES No YES No No N/A 5. If you answered "yes" to either question 4 or 5, please list the amount and source (by regarding any subgrants and subcontracts), and indicate whether the recipient of such grant was you or the progranization(s) you are representing. You may list additional grants or contracts on		
3. With respect to each of the entities listed in response to question 2, please briefly describe your position or representational capacity. President 1. Have you received any Federal grants or contracts (including any subgrants and subcontracts) since October 1, 2010, related to the subject on which you have been invited to testify? 1. YES No Testing any subgrants and subcontracts (including any subgrants and subcontracts) since October 1, 2010, related to the subject on which you have been invited to testify? 1. YES No Testing any subgrants and subcontracts) and indicate whether the recipient of such grant was you or the organization(s) you are representing. You may list additional grants or contracts on additional sheets. 1. Am a Mulli of the Namel Advising Committee Take Advisory Take Adv	1. Your Name (Please Print):	2. Organization(s) you are representing:
3. With respect to each of the entities listed in response to question 2, please briefly describe your position or representational capacity. President 1. Have you received any Federal grants or contracts (including any subgrants and subcontracts) since October 1, 2010, related to the subject on which you have been invited to testify? 1. YES No Testing any subgrants and subcontracts (including any subgrants and subcontracts) since October 1, 2010, related to the subject on which you have been invited to testify? 1. YES No Testing any subgrants and subcontracts) and indicate whether the recipient of such grant was you or the organization(s) you are representing. You may list additional grants or contracts on additional sheets. 1. Am a Mulli of the Namel Advising Committee Take Advisory Take Adv	ANNE D. NEAL	American Conneil of
3. With respect to each of the entities listed in response to question 2, please briefly describe your position or representational capacity. President 1. Have you received any Federal grants or contracts (including any subgrants and subcontracts) since October 1, 2010, related to the subject on which you have been invited to testify? 1. YES No YES No NA 2. If you answered "yes" to either question 4 or 5, please list the amount and source (by igency and program) of each Federal grant or contract (including any subgrants and subcontracts), and indicate whether the recipient of such grant was you or the organization(s) you are representing. You may list additional grants or contracts on idditional sheets. 2. If you answered "yes" to either question 4 or 5, please list the amount and source (by igency and program) of each Federal grant or contract (including any subgrants and subcontracts), and indicate whether the recipient of such grant was you or the organization(s) you are representing. You may list additional grants or contracts on idditional sheets.	,	I rusties and Alumn
## A Menutur of the Nath Advisory Committee ## A Menutur of the Presentational capacity. President		∟ N/A
5. Have any of the entities you are representing received any Federal grants or subcontracts (including any subgrants and subcontracts) since October 1, 2010, related to the subject on which you have been nvited to testify? YES No YES No YES NO NO N/A S. If you answered "yes" to either question 4 or 5, please list the amount and source (by aspect and indicate whether the recipient of such grant was you or the programical only subgrants and subcontracts), and indicate whether the recipient of such grant was you or the progranization(s) you are representing. You may list additional grants or contracts on additional sheets. The amount and source (by aspect of such grant was you or the progranization of such grant was you or the program or such grant was you or the		
5. Have any of the entities you are representing received any Federal grants or subcontracts (including any subgrants and subcontracts) since October 1, 2010, related to the subject on which you have been nvited to testify? YES No YES No YES NO NO N/A S. If you answered "yes" to either question 4 or 5, please list the amount and source (by aspect and indicate whether the recipient of such grant was you or the programical only subgrants and subcontracts), and indicate whether the recipient of such grant was you or the progranization(s) you are representing. You may list additional grants or contracts on additional sheets. The amount and source (by aspect of such grant was you or the progranization of such grant was you or the program or such grant was you or the	President	
5. Have any of the entities you are representing any subgrants and subcontracts) since October 1, 2010, related to the subject on which you have been invited to testify? YES No YES No N/A	,	
5. Have any of the entities you are representing any subgrants and subcontracts) since October 1, 2010, related to the subject on which you have been invited to testify? YES No YES No N/A		
representing received any Federal grants or contracts (including any subgrants and subcontracts) since October 1, 2010, related to the subject on which you have been invited to testify? YES No		L N/A
contracts (including any subgrants and subcontracts) since October 1, 2010, related to the subject on which you have been invited to testify? YES No YES No No N/A 3. If you answered "yes" to either question 4 or 5, please list the amount and source (by agency and program) of each Federal grant or contract (including any subgrants and subcontracts), and indicate whether the recipient of such grant was you or the organization(s) you are representing. You may list additional grants or contracts on additional sheets. The first program of the Nahmel Advising Committee or the program of the pr	4. Have <u>you</u> received any Federal grants or	
to the subject on which you have been invited to testify? YES No YES No No N/A 3. If you answered "yes" to either question 4 or 5, please list the amount and source (by agency and program) of each Federal grant or contract (including any subgrants and subcontracts), and indicate whether the recipient of such grant was you or the organization(s) you are representing. You may list additional grants or contracts on additional sheets. This had been invited to testify? No N/A And Answered "yes" to either question 4 or 5, please list the amount and source (by agency and program) of each Federal grant or contract (including any subgrants and subcontracts), and indicate whether the recipient of such grant was you or the organization(s) you are representing. You may list additional grants or contracts on additional sheets.	subcontracts) since October 1, 2010, related	contracts (including any subgrants and
YES No YES No No N/A So. If you answered "yes" to either question 4 or 5, please list the amount and source (by agency and program) of each Federal grant or contract (including any subgrants and subcontracts), and indicate whether the recipient of such grant was you or the organization(s) you are representing. You may list additional grants or contracts on additional sheets. I am a menutur of the Nahmel Adnomy Committee and Total Laboratory Which admits	to the subject on which you have been invited to testify?	to the subject on which you have been
Jama Menhu of the Nativel Advising Committee Tama Menhu of the Nativel Advising Committee Tana Menhu of the Nativel Advising Committee Tana Menhu of the Nativel Advising Committee This beta advised to the Nativel Advised Which advised the Nativel Committee This beta the Nativelland of the Nativelland the		invited to testify?
Tama Menutu of the Nativel Advising Committee Tama Menutu of the Nativel Advising Committee Tama Menutu of the Nativel Advisory Committee Tama Menutu of the Nativel Advisory Committee Tama Menutu of the Nativel Advisory Committee The Tama Menuture of the Nativella Advisory Committee The Tama Menuture	YES No	YES No N/A
on Dolland Nordet and Chegotte Which adules	agency and program) of each Federal grant or subcontracts), and indicate whether the recipie	contract (including any subgrants and ent of such grant was you or the
on Dolland Nordet and Chegotte Which adules		
on Dolland Nordet and Chegotte Which adules		
on Dolland Nordet and Chegotte Which adules		
on Dolland Nordet and Chegotte Which adules		↓ NVA
a lot as to me was to the property of Ma	as Thillipped Direlity and	d Chegaty which adules
he views presented and My own and to not require of heres!	he views presented are my mor	and do not request the news of NAC